
DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, 

SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH 
Group wise List of Class Roll Numbers for Attendance (Theory) 

6th Semester (3rd Year) Academic Session 2020-21 

Veg/Non 
Veg S. No Candidate Name Roll No. Group 
VEG ANJALI GAUTAM 

ANSHUL BHARDWAJ 
NTYATI SINHA 

PRABHATI AGGARWAL 

RACHITA KUSHWAH 

RAHILA MATEEN 

RAMIT 
SHREYA JAIN 

1841104001 

1841104002 VEG 
1841104004 VEG 

1841104005 VEG 
1841104006 VEG 

1841104007 VEG 

1841104008 VEG 

1841104009 VEG 

TRIPTI NARGOTRA 1841104010 VEG 

1841104011 AAKARSH MISHRA 

AAKASH KUMAR 
AASHUToSH VERMA 
ABHIKARSH VERMA 

ABHINAV BHARAT 

ABHISHEK 

11 1841104012 

12 1841104013 
13 1841104014 

14 1841104015 
1841104016 

15 
ABHISHEK CHAUHAN 1841104017 

16 
ADITI SINGH 
ADITYA RAJ 
AGAM TARAWAT 

AJAY SINGH 

AKASH YADAV 

AKRITI SOOD 
AKSHAY BEKTA 
AKSHAY KATARIA 
AMAN JAISWAL 

AMANDEEP SINGH 

|AMISH ARORA 

AMIT YADAV 

AMITANSH THAKUR 

ANIKET GOYAL 
31 ANIRUDH DAGA 

ANJALI SINGH 
ANKIT PAWAR 
ANKITA KUMARI 

35 ANSHUL SEMWAL 
ANUBHAV DHANKAR 

37 ANUBHUTI 
38 ANUJ DIDHRA 
39 ARCHIT AGARWAL 
40 ARCHIT BHARDWAJ
41 ARPIT SHARMA 

1841104018 
1841104019 

19 1841104020 

1841104021 
1841104022 

20 

21 

22 1841104023 

23 1841104024 

24 1841104025 

25 1841104026 
1841104028 26 

1841104029 
1841104030 

27 

28 

29 1841104031 

1841104033 30 
1841104034 

32 1841104035 

33 1841104036 

34 1841104037 

1841104038 

36 1841104039 
1841104040 
1841104041 

1841104042 

1841104043 

1841104044 

42 ARYAN DAHIYA 1841104046 

43 ASHISH KAKKER 
44 AVINAV SRÍVASTAVA 
45 BHUMIKA VERMA 
46 CHANMEET KAUR 

1841104047 

1841104050 

1841104051 P 

1841104053 P 
1841104054 P 47 CHHAVI 



DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH 
Group wise List of Class Roll Numbers for Attendance (Theory) 6th Semester (3rd Year) Academic Session 2020-21 

S. No Candidate Name Veg/Non 
Veg 

Roll No. Group 
DAKSH kUMAR 

1841104055 DEEPANSHU SHARMA 
1841104057 Q DESHA BHATIA 

DHANANJAY BHATT 
5 DHANANJAY SINGH PANWAR 

DISHA 
7 DIVESH KUMAR 

8 ESHAAN PANT 

FAIZAN FAHEEM 
10 GEET GROVER 

11 GURJOT KAUR 

1841104058 
4 

1841104059 
1841104060 

6 
1841104061 
1841104062 
1841104063 
1841104064 

9 

|1841104065 
1841104067 

12 HARLEEN KAUR 
HARSH DHAMIJA 
HARSH SINGH BISHT 

1841104068 3 
1841104069 

14 
1841104070 

15 HARSHIT PATEL 1841104071 
HIMANI 
HIMANSHU MAUNI 

HIMANSHU SINGH 
HIMANSHU THAKUUR 
HITESH SAINI 
HONEY DEVI 

22 INDERPREET KAUR 

1841104072 
1841104073 

18 
1841104074 

19 
1841104075 Q 

20 1841104076 
21 

1841104077 
1841104078 

23 ISHAAN SHRIVASTAV 1841104079 
24 ISHIKA ARORA 
25 JATIN 
26 JATIN MEENA 
27 KARAN KASHYAP 
28 KARTIK 
29 KASHAN RAFI 

KESHAV SHARMA 
KRITIKA CHHABRA 
KRITIKA SRIVASTAVA 
KUNJITA DUA 

KUSHAGRA GUPTA 
KUSHAGRA KUMAR 
LAKSHAY KAPOOR 
LAKSHAY UDHWANI 

38 MAITREYI MAHENDRA KALE 

MANAN SAINI 
MANIKA MANNAN 

MANISHI 
MARRISHA GUPTA 

1841104080 
1841104081 
1841104082 
1841104083 

1841104084 
1841104085 
1841104086 30 

31 1841104089 
32 1841104090 
33 1841104091 
34 1841104092 
35 1841104093 
36 1841104094 
37 1841104095 

1841104096 
39 1841104097 
40 1841104099 
41 1841104100 
42 1841104103 
43 MAYANK NARWAL 1841104104 

|MEGHA SHUKLA 
MOHAMMAD AYAZ 
MOHD ADEEB 

47 MOULI 

44 1841104105 
45 1841104106 
46 1841104107 

1841104 108 



DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, 

SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH 
Group wise List of Class Roll Numbers for Attendance (Theory) 

6th Semester (3rd Year) Academic Session 2020-21 
Veg/Non 

Veg 
S. No Candidate Name Roll No. Group 

NAINA SAXENA 
NAMITA DEWAN 

NEHA YADAV 
NIHAR GAMBHIR 
NIKHIL ANAND 
NIKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 
NIKITA SOOD 
NILESH YADAV 
NITIN MITTAL 

10 PALAK MARWAHA
11 PANKAJ KUMAR 

PARAS JOSHI 
PARTH CHAUDHARY 

|PEEYUSH VASHISHTHA 

PIYUSH KUMAR PATEL 

PIYUSH PRATAP SINGH 

1841104109 

1841104111 

1841104112 

1841104113 

1841104114 

6 1841104115 

1841104116 
1841104117 8 

9 18411041 18 

1841104119 

1841104121 

2 1841104122 

1841104123 

1841104124 
1841104125 l5 
1841104126 T6 

POORNIMA DANGIL 1841104128 R 

1841104130 PRANJAL BHATTACHARYA 

PRASHANT 
PRATEEK KITCHLOO 

PRIYANKk SINGH 

PRIYANSHU 
PULKIT GUPTA 

PURAN SINGH 
PUSHPENDRA SINGH DHURVE 

RAHI GUPTA 

18 

1841104131 R 
19 

1841104132 
1841104133 
1841104134 
1841104135 

20 

21 
R 

22 
R 

1841104136 
1841104137 

R 
24 

25 ** 
1841104139 

26 
1841104140 27 RAHUL BHATT 

RAHUL MULLICK CHOWDHURY 1841104141 

RAKESH 
RALPH ROBERTSON 

RASAL RASHEED 

REETEEK RANA 
RESHAV BHURIA 

RHYTHM KUMAR SINGHAL 

RISHABH RANJAN 
RISHITA GUPTA 

RITUL RAJ 
RITVIK SAINI 

ROHAN AGRAWAL 
ROHAN KUMAR GUPTA 

ROHIT SINGH TOMAR 

RUDRA SAINI 
RUDRA VEER YADAV 

SABYASACHI NISHANT 

SACHIN YADAV 

46 SAHIL MUWAL 

SAKSHI MEENA 

28 
1841104142 

29 
1841104143 30 
1841104144 

31 
1841104147 R 

1841104148 R 
33 

1841104149 R 
34 

1841104150 R 

1841104152 R 
36 

1841104153 R 

1841104154 38 

1841104155 
|1841104156 
1841104157 

1841104159 

R 39 
R 40 

1841104160 
1841104 162 

3 

44 

45 1841104164 

1841104165 

47 1841104 166 R 



DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, 

SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH 
Group wise List of Class Roll Numbers for Attendance (Theory 

6th Semester (3rd Year) Academic Session 2020-21 
Veg/Non 

Veg S. No Candidate Name Roll No. Group 

SALIN MAHAJAN 
2 SAMAY KAMAL 

SAPNA NOREEN LYALL 
SARTHAK PASSI 
SATVIK TYAGI 

SAURABH KUMAR GUPTA 

SHIVANGI 
SHRUTI CHADAR 
SHRUTI SINGHALL 
SHUBHAM 

S/O SH. SHIV NANDAN KUMAR 

SHUBHAM 
|S/0 SH. PARAMVIR MIGLANI 

12 SHUBHAM SINGH 

13 SHUBHDEEP GUPTA 

SIDDHANT VERMA 
SIDDHANTH ROYCHOWDHURY 

SIMRAN SRIVASTAVA 
SMITA KUMARI 

18 SOHINI SARKAR 

SONALI 
SOUMYANIL PODDER 

SOURABH 
SOURABH THAKUR 

23 SPARSH KUMAR 

SUDHANSHU RAWAT 

25 SURENDER SINGH 

SUSHMITA SAHOO 

1841104167 
1841104168 

1841104169 

4 1841104171 
1841104172 

1841104173 

1841104174 

1841104176 

1841104177 

10 1841104178 S 

1841104179 S 

1841104181 
1841104182 

1841104183 
1841104184 

14 

15 

16 1841104185 

17 1841104186 
1841104187 

19 1841104188 

20 1841104189 

21 1841104190 

1841104191 22 
1841104192 

24 1841104193 
1841104194 

26 1841104195 
27 TAMANJOT SINGH 1841104196 

1841104197 28 TANYA ARORA 

TOMAR ABHISHEK 

30 TSERING NORZIN 

31 UDDESHYA RAJ 

32 VAIBHAV SHARMA 

1841104200 S 
29 

1841104201 S 

1841104202 S 

1841104203 
33 VAISHNAVI 1841104204 S 

1841104206 S VATSALYA VINAYAK 

VIDUSHI PANWAR 
VIJAY BHASIN 

VIKAS 

34 

35 1841104207 S 

36 1841104208 

37 1841104209 

38 VIKAS CHANDRA 1841104210 

1841104211 
1841104213 

VIKRAMADITYA INKESHWAR 

VINAYAK KHURANA 

VIPUL KUMAR 

VISHAL CHAUDHARY 
VISHAL LAKRA 
VISHAL SINGH GAUTAM 
VIVEK KUMAR 
YASH SAXENA 

YUVRAJ NANDA 
ATANU SARKAR 

49 GAURAV MALVIYA 
50 PANKAJ KUMAR 

51 TITHI RAWAT 

39 

40 

1841104214 

1841104215 

1841104216 
1841104217 44 

45 1841104218 

46 1841104219 

47 1841104220 

48 1741104042 

1741104057 

1741104115 

1741104200 | 



GROUP WISE DISTRIBUTION FOR THEoRY CLASSES 

ROLL NO's 
GROUP 

FROM TO TOTAL 

1841104001 
1841104055 
1841104109 

1841104054 +7 

1841104108 
1841104166 

1841104167 
1841104220 47 

04 
1741104200, 1741104042, 
1741104O57 & 1741104115 

(Sitesh Srivastav) 

Principal1 
Principal 

edkar NO.IHM/ADM/2K21/6th SEM./|722 
DATED: el -01-2021 

Institute of Hotel Management 

Catering & Nutritron 

Sector 42-D, Chandigarh 

DISTRIBUTION: 

1. Students Notice Board 

2. Ms. Jyoti Sharma, U.D.C. Cash 

3. Mrs. Paramjeet Kaur, Attendance In-Charge 

4. Concerned Faculty 
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